
2024 NATCO Annual Meeting Planning Committee 

Name Email Expertise: 

Brandi Gwidt  Brandi.Gwidt@aah.org Abdominal Transplant 

Laura Ebel laura.ebel@bjc.org Thoracic Transplant  

Michelle Reef 
mreef@msora.org 

Family Services/Hospital Engagement 

Wendy Van Kirk Wendy.Vankirk@dnaz.org Preservation 

Justin Johnson jjohnson@dnwest.org Procurement/Hospital Engagement 

Micah Williams MWilliams@tosa1.org Procurements 
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